Bailey, Harry 1,680 698

(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.)

Byg, 0 Co

(Rank a|

Stale your relationship to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to t \e United States? ,1_4 . :

b (Yes or no.)

wish them interred in a national cemgtery? (Yes or no.)
L{#Z5# desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa~
tion below as to where they should belsent:

If remains are brought to the United St?tes, do you

(Name of person to reccivc- rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(I\'u-mber and street.)

(Sign hgre) V.

VLS8 derses _.__L?u (Fulls %,
(Number and street or rural route.)

(City or town.) ] (Sta?e.)

City, town, gypost offices)
\'.\ Read carefully the letterf accompaffying this card. 3—6713
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G.R.S. Form #114-B

a

BAILJ:.Y ,Harry /

RANK};.:......,-'. ..... th.A././.. e

J'.‘

'r(" V4 7{& PR H, 306th Inf
SION & ORGANIZATION B S R R TR R

,;-’ V4
L C 7 7/ B¢ / 4 /

DME OF DLATH....K..Q....:...../ .............

STA’.IE FROM WHICH HE CAm.?/ &P

L CAME
AVWARDED: 7;1 A 7,58 L’k&’f
37

TATE P~

{EDALS OR DEC" RALI- =

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION...eosomoooaassecsss A i &
Date Grave

YLL"‘NA‘E-E Tes0 s 00w evesscro e ° e ‘jnclon/,‘;vt..on¢vo---."% ------
‘.l.l.ll..sx

....:1,68069.8.‘:’.?... ...... £l

e

33 A

. Mense-AXzonne, . #1832 ......... ... ... e

Cemetery

v G /
~8 G i |
E £y s IS

23 /306 /ARK Bl 7y sty



a I Y ) . A ‘:‘\ N (i ’ ~;wf)'

: -~ GRAVE LOCATION BLANK. "

: LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF & -

el Bailey........ 168a628....... . Herry........... £l

) (Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)

et ) Private Co," H" _ 806th Infantry. . .
(Rank.) ~ (Organization.)

‘ DATE OF BURIAL.....O0ctober 6th, 1918. . ... ..

{PLACE OF BURIAL....American . Cenetary .. Hoe.6.

! (Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
¢ specify clearly what map is used.

....................................
.............................................................

& ; new
(GRAVE NUMBER...98..As .per. blue. priut

¢

‘HOW MARKED : Name Pegy..Y@S8. ... Uroas SMMBE X L Y

' Headboard?............ Bottle?....... Y e 5
{ IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

E‘Was one buried with body®.......... 0000 oo .. R

| Was one fastened to name peg or
¢ stake used as a grave marker?......... Yes. .

I_f name unknown and tags missing, deseription and mark
should be given here : ; !

................................................................

REPORT Y

... Henry’' Bs C1 ke, 2n

(Signature{and Rank of Reporting Officer.)
| fhis portion to' be forwarded to Adj. Gen’].,‘G. H.Q., A.E.F.

:
|
¢
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CODE SLiP

.
/)

EEAiDING s Ha _CODE
NAME (F SRS ) /4' 3 A | ?

TR = ]

EURBER! 11 ). GRAVE S 2 il
Q‘ ROW S 2 B8
BLOCK A s /

" _STATE Vs ] 5 )
BANK ﬁ e 1 &
DIVISTON )ik 2 o
ORGANIZATION 205 3 3 o Q;

.._ABM &/v\// ‘ 1 / =

) MARTTAL "I K il 2 2,___
- _NAVE Bs. e A s dhaut 1
m ARe. T ~¢fo éd/w""’d 4 STATE | 2 n ' ,
& B S T i TN
71/@43(‘ w/gd Y h \‘7 | COUNTY. 2 b
CITY . 3 bl
RELATION W zéﬁ/} 1 i o
OTHER v — ; | 1 |
ELIGIBILITY - e e K ji-4-3% 1 %

- NaTIVITY i
RACE 1 4

_ ENGLISH 1 i
ATTENDANT .1__ vl

_HgALTH 1
NO. OF SONS._ Ll Y[

DATE OF MO, e ¥
TRIP YR, 1 QJJ%@\'W
' ACCEPTANCE g "“g&@

7)& 29/514/PY




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARYERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C
Bailey, Harry 1232 Adm

July 3, 1930.

iy, Thos. J. Bailey,
¢/o.Jemes A. Noonen Esq.
807-9 Trust Co. Bldg.,
Niagara Falls, N. Y.

Dear Sir:
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gspace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? No.

If s0, give her name and address:

5. 18 the deceased survived by a widow Yo

who has.not remarried? = i,

Ll BU, givo los na.xgo‘a,nd addreos: B J\[ane,‘_ e
3. Is the deceased survived by any woman o

who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

? -
If so, give her name and adﬁﬂ§ggéz;;>\ None

/(\ )
For The Quartermgg;éfﬂngar

: /
£ ,ry&;y tryly yours, ./ ﬁ
Enclosures: T%Vf,@_ i~ e ~
Envelope ; ig /Qiré — iﬂ/qééff <
Act W*~wwf¢§§: A. B, HUGHES,
Amendment ‘81 V8 Captain, Q.&M. Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT ¥
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

B&.ll(’y. Liurry Gote )‘ 1929

Mrs Thomas Je Boiley,

e/o Jemos As loonan, Esus,
807-9 Trust Cos Bldge,
Jiagra Falls, WeYoe

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the
/ adninistrator of the

estate of the late Harvy Bedley, Pvts, Cos H, 306th Inf., whose remaine ere
now intorred in the Meuse-Argomne Amerdcan Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucen,
Mouney Francos

Will you please fill im the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage? o

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? i

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. 1If he is survived by a mother, Btepmothe({

mother thru adoption, or any other woman “y. ’
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- & Ll

closed Act, give her name, address, and ~
‘relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Nl REPLY REFERITOLAMIZOS A—C

Bailey, Barry S
1232 eptember 10, 1929.

Mr. Thomas J. Bailey,

c/o James A. Noonan, Esq.,
907-9 Trust Co. Bldg.,
Niagara Falls, N.Y.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that & reply has been
received to our communication dated Ang. 7, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gorvice man above named. Thessé addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please £i11 in the ansawers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelops which requires no postage?

i o

Write answers in space below
1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who L0

has not since remarried? If 8O, give her

complete address: i o WO I AT

5., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, j%%h¢¢¢7{y1
mother thru adoption, or any other woman i
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- AQZ/
closed Act, give her name, address, and Aéiéaﬁtbézggéi

relationship ip the space opposite. ﬁk4@qh¢4yép4 g’fé%}/

o s maoo e

s d

3. If survived by a widow 6?_moth4%*ég§§_she

desire to make the'pgygrimagq$\g

g WLUH Togg )
er e Generalsy’|
For The Qufi %%@t?, }/

WL Veryngruly yours, J
8 N
2 Incls. 07T T\ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress e Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

/N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

Bailey, Harry Agust 7, 1929

Mre Thomas Je. Bailey,

c/o Jemes A. Noonen, Esqe.,
807=9 Trust Compeny Building,
Niagera Fells, New York

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the Administretor of the

estate of the late Private Herry pailey, Coe He 306th Inf., whose remains
ere now interred in the lieuse-& gonne pmericen Cemetery, Romegne-sous=ionte

feucon, lMeuse, Francee

Will you please £i11 in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

i
1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? ‘714”’—’

e —

2, If so, give her compLgy?gagﬂrese.

*\‘5 < ‘ 41 | ’ A
?er, stepmother, Wo . M

) 2) S
%. 1If he is survived by a mo%h

mother thru adoption, or .any other woman : [
himysaccord- W %—04( /42

who stood in loco parentis to: :

relationship in the space oppo_

|
|
{
!
1

ing to the terms of Section 4 of fhe en- 2342541253( {
closed Act, give her name, add age, and A 7LZaawamL:22%§Lé%%gﬂ;

For The Quartermaster General,

Very trul ours,
A ) W\M:\‘
2 Incls. ’ JOﬁN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Ma#8Y, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Envelope



— WAR DEPARTMENT

DFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE}

WASHINGTON

NAME RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEA.TH
Bailey, Harry Pvt. 1680698 Co. H, 306th Inf, 10-4-18
STATE CTY. No. 1232 GRavE 37 qo7 38 BLOCK
Check relationship Living - Deceased \}\Q ‘ oy Tl b U"L)
1MOTHER : e \ ¢/b AN
STEPMOTHER (For the $ : :
year prior to com- 2 g $
mencement of service) 2 e ;
NAME ; : : ;
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION 3 S ¢
AND (For the year prior : : :
to commencement of i s 2
ADDRESS servies) : : :
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : 3 5
(For the year prior to s : :
commencement of service) ; : §
“TIDOY s 3 :
(ho has not remarried) : : s
‘ e,
| 2%
Veterans Bureau Claim Number 8’0

29/156

A 5




~ WAR DEPARTMENT A
JFFICE OF THE QUARTE RMASTER GENER bﬂ”
WASHINGTON
DATE 7=23-29
NAME L (G RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
v 7N
Bailey, Harry Lt/ ) Pvt. 1680698 Coe H, 306th Inf, 10-4~18
STATE ' CTY. NO. 1232 eravE 37 Ro7 93 Brock 4
Check relatitnship Living - Deceased

MOTHSR

STEPMOTHER (For the
year prior to com-
mencement of service)

NAME
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION
AND (For the year prior
to commencement of
ADDRESS serviee)

MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS
(For the year prior to
commencement of service)
“TIDO.

(Tho has not remarried)

Veterans Bureau Claim .Number

o ob op e 9o s

gl

.
ve o

.
oo

s P ¢ oo o
ee e op ve oo

ap oy

29/156

00




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

‘N nEPLY REFERTo QM 293 ASC

July 3, 1930,
Bailey, Harry 1232 Adm

My Those Je Bailey.
¢/o James A. Noonan Esq.
807-9 Trust Co. Bldgc,
Niagera Falls, H. Y.

Dear S%%ir gttention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address: Kagtes

o, 1Is the deceased sﬁrvived by a widow

who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3, 1Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

-

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:

Envelope ;
Act A. D, HUGHES,

Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.




4 WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A_C

Bailey, Harry

Mr, Thomas Je Bailey,

¢/ Jemes A+ Noomen, EeZe,
807-9 Trust Cos Bldge,
Wiagra Falla, .Y,

Dear Sir:

Gots 5, 1929,

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the

administrator of the

ym of the late Harry Bailey, Pvts, Cos H, 306th Inf.,, whose remains are
now interred in the Meuse-Argonne imerican Cemetery, Romagneesous-Montfaucon,

Meuse, Frances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

Te

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A—C

Bailey, Harry September 10, 1929.
. 1232

Xr. Thomas J. Bailey,
c/o James A. Noonman, Esq.,
Niagara Falls, N.Y.

Dsar Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Ang. 7, 1929 meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who degire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please f£ill in the answers uo the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?®

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
" mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



i

y- WAR DEPARTMENT 'y

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A—C
biley, uerey Mogust 7, 1929

Mrs Thomas J, Bailey,

¢/o james A. Nooman, Esqe,
807-8 Trust Compsmy Building,
Niagara Plls, New York

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of

the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred:

in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the Administrator of the
estate of the late Private Herry peiley, Cos He 306th Infs., whose remains
are now interred in the mod,pm smerican Cometoery, Romegne=gous=)onte
faucon,; Wouse, France. '

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and B

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress

Envelope




In reply refer to: (c;w; p o
293,8 C-R Ly

$#69111 November 29, 1922,

Nr. & Mrse. T B‘ileyg
22 Buckwell,
Wellington, Somerset, England.

Dear %%MM!\G:@ desu'es that you be informed that

the permanent grave of

tha]ntomn&nyqu,m-m.

s

306th Infantry, 1s Grave #37, Bloox: A, Row #sa, W American

GematoTyo Himagne-ofuslmontraaes! MUREIAMAE et HEkat AR

ts be maintained by this Government in Burope. Bach grave will

be marked by & headstone of white marble, of suiteble desigm,

-

with name, rank, or§anxzat10n, date of seldier's daath ‘and State

trom which he ceme, The poadstones will be placed?at allegraves.

R lr LT

of
in connection with the improvement work now in pregress as 8QoR:~j

I

as possible and without walting for special action or request om r.
the part of relatives,
In effeuting removél the utmost care and revategoe ‘were
exgcted and more than w1111ngly accorded by thosé parferming this

pacred duty, The grave of tne deceased will be perpetually nmariie

o tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
o T

place of our heroes.,

a | , ' Very.téuly yours,
z . ¥ R ; :
| DEC.1-1922

G._R.S.U.' nﬁ Jor oﬁmr& i

Agpistent, *x

22 /1281 /ARK



G.R.S. Form #114 B - . v ]
DATE___12/3/231 . _ .
NAME ¢ _?ail_eyz H_arry N SERIAL No. 1680698 -
RANK, . < e BVt ol bl L GRS ORGANIZATION ________ Go- H 306th Inf.
GRAVE LOCATION __ Amer. Bazoilles-sur-lleuse - Vosges O ) P
4 CTY. NAME : NUMBER
GT - Glachod /-2 5,
48 /?/2»3 A
TLAY s G A e ST GG (P O SR T TR R T R
ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION g, ______ Bazoilles-sur-leuse. .. Vosges,
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES __ __ __ H.346-21, N,170-12, Map: Mirecourt NW 84. A
CONCENTRATED TO ............... 2ot AL v b Na._raaord. of congentration. . .. ..
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
(0 CEMETERY [ e N CTY. NUMBER
Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.
Nothing of record. SRR
SUBSEQUENTPREBURTALS L M NAN T, MR W Ne T o Nre e o BSh © il i Lo . i
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY.
----- DATE ‘(_3;2-1;;/-;_"—w"k““"l-t-(;\_h;““"""" PLOT CEMETERY :
Vi, —
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR_ [/ _ TR e B UM A e A S R R /.,
s Melle ‘QUARTEI?M, G&pt. Y-S0 °
FINAL GRAVE LOCATION | ‘112/3/2% il o et o A A s AR A S
DATE GRAVE ROW ST

O3 vttt m b gl VAR R T AR A0 R R R NG e R T
d\:y CEMETERY




e e L T > o ARSI ol
> - . PR VRIS

G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Place ...Bazoilles,(Vosges) France.
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL 1. septemvor 26th 3020,

1. REMAINS OF.......BAILEY, HARRYs s SERIAL NUMBER1680698°

Gog H 306th Infe 0

Rank. o a b rBvbe IR L 8 O RGANIZATTON S

2 Disinterred (date) : septemb'er 26th 19 2le From (give complete location):: Grave 98-.77%» }.5_

_Mmerican Military Cemetery, G.R.5. Codo f 6, Bazoilles,(Vosges) France, i

B Crom S € Bl R A iny dsechd onifas [l SIS MR SN LTSt

3. Reburied (date): =~ - ' i = In (give complete loc'at_ibon)': P kD 3 : .
\ (i v ""Block A,
.Meuse Argonne. Gemty, 1232, Pec,. 3rd.. 1981, Grave 57,R0w .89, ..

/Bevebiantancenns

By : GrouptseReburdal A8 L Uit ST LR Nature'of {ei)uri%l C ..........................

.4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

5. (a) ldentification tags : Buried with body 2..Yos,(3)s. ... Ongravemarker ?.. . ¥68s ... ... ...
() Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

No effects found, This body found in grave #,97. e ) ,'  /

entendaeidanddesne s hasidasdisinoads iosidasesraataneciaiodaiiciiianaceaienedeaishedeciinsadiaiiitacadionsiiionddaiabantseiisioacdedsidaiodace

.................................................................................................

et evetarannsanebant ennetieebdentesessdesnsessosonattedontasiatadiotissianaidaiineiiniduoncacinassadisatiecddociinedrisecnctnracsdniecndan

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) .. Unable. 1.0 deteming, .

(D)SWEIght: (estimated) s omma i R e RS

(¢) Hair—Color s Apparently. dark . RrowRe A
QUANHY ..o Unable. 10, doteIMin, .
‘ Characterist.ics ....................... NIOTE @ 570 Moy i o s Ml S

(d) Hair on face—Color ...............None vigiblee. ... ) Sy s T

“% ; . plagram represents the mouth wide open.

Location............ooo.....Unable to determine, .

(¢} Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

oA D) e WO NEE ). 1L R e R

29 23 24 25 26 27 :
i O g e 30 Wigaing after deathh
Nos, 3,14,17,18,31,3%2 Extracted.
e e ee b e e
WKonenddsde rndblies (L a1 L

(f)- Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualby) ...

7. Disinterment

. Koaf Ber o ks
supervised BY ..o dlS el e 5T

ADTINOVET (5. ixsion oo AR o2 /0t iatigralii ity
thea i ﬁ:/E’LbWRYs 4%t hem
' o l8t Bda QuMaBar i

(Title).....i. Cap® vin---Q:Mu-G---~--~-

-3 .E,BENSON,

8. Reburlfil g/(,(’/ & /%ﬁ/k‘«fi Rl ST
supervised by ......: e y

R T




G.R.S.:FORM #114—A.

To be prepared in triplicate.

STATION = Bazoilles,(Vosges). France, . ..

DATE September 26th 1921.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND/ REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name Bailley, Harry =
2. WoU__ 1680698 G N PT.
BLIpRa Il (RO ST Subie i B oW
WO el Y Co. H 306th Inf., = =
G g LORERED T Ay i b
6. C.D.___ Broncho Pneumonia

COMPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
Three discs on body, readings

10. Name * A i e B e
11. No. }680698,1680698 & 1680628 . ______

Disc on cross reads: 1680628
L2 fgRank 0 0L &N

13; Orgf_; ___________________________________________________

14 .7 (‘al) MDD e

(D) Dl B S

- T =

Discrepanc& found%dﬁoﬁ'dgéinﬁérﬁent

zg“/w’ T SR . S el

ZriGravel Nok e X S TG, e Se oo 8 70 M 5 Grav etINOK AT SN T SO.CR T ol
8. Plot L Ul ROWV A IGTINA TG o 8 et % 1 i 4 1§ ] 0 T Roﬁ _______________
181, Veemetonyapun "Anemai i ¥ i o IS 19. Commune or town Bazoilles-sur-Meuse _

20. Dept. or County ______'/osges 2150 Countryta™s  iEnanic el gl iy T
. pe D0 o\ 8 ( L
22 GRS . AHAGTENECode dNO  t 1 O At S NSNS il S P PR PNGORY
23. Disinterred (Date) Septs 26th 1921, By _;"JaE;BEN§QNmnNﬁ_T "
s
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name HARRY BAILEYa . ... .___________. Serial NO.. pmisn s 1 Vit B LT IR 8 Dl
Rar SRy L M 1 1l OrganizationCo. H_306th Inf. Grave 9%....
B! e
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yess & .7 Onfb‘dy?Yga’Laj, __________
S%Signature Juniér Technical Assistant
— L3 T.HOCHUNN.
PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body?

(If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description of body in detail).’

Bottle record on body. No effecte found, Foym 1l6aacconplished, ' -

27. Condition of body . Badly decamposed, recognition impossible,

28. Nature of burial _ -In blanket and wooden box, -

29. Any digcrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S., records

quoted above?

BeQ vV EBIIIERR. L8 WL L el ot L

30, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Septe 26%h 1921, By JoE.BENSON, .

31, Casket sealed by _

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)

J.E.BENSON. .




g b
K '
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of Dbox.) Box No._ .. A ';-0.6;7;52:____-______,_,,4_.-‘__“__
) vt I N q:- : 7o
32. Designation of body: 2 Nt O A |
: [ T 1680698
Name$EArL sline MiBelrevs s Hanny by TG e M0 Wi A Serdallitilo f0l 1 Liidy gy i

. Pvt. . Organization « H 306th Inf.

Rank

/ L 3 1 ¢ -

33. Consigned to:

Neme of Permanent Cemetery. Meuse Argonne Amer.#l232 - Romagne-sous-Montfaucon

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)_ _September 261th.192). By __ J.E.BENSON,

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations Qere conducted and
Y accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct. ;

7

Signature of G.R.S. Imspector . . = Zﬁ:g}%an_"_ AN e PR
D.E.LCWRY, / hem
B6 T ROmATRET ¢4 W AL L A G ORI e B e 04 X8t Lt QMeCe 7"
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . September 268 192)e . ...
To point of Concentration | Neufchateau,(Vosges) Frances ... ... __ . . ... ... . _
; (Name i
CONIVOVE TN it ) e LRGN S iE TN Signature Shipping Officer_ = .~
e g Capts Q0
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
By G.R.S. Representative ... .. ... .. . . et
§ =
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Datel,aoomff_", ________________

To Permanent Cemetery _Romagne~gous-Montfaucon,(Meuse) France. .. . .

- CuhRIE LEY! (Name
Convoyer ' '~ UHT M T " opignature Shipping Officew—-ﬁ; R B

40'NReceiveds *Date” LT WGl VBN Mt el g S 0L 00, SESCNC TR A e LIRS e

G.R.S. Representative b ( A e
41. Reinterred. . .. Meuse Argonne Cemetery 1232..Dec, .B3rd, 1921, ... ...
42, Grave No. T AN e R e _;_ﬂf_?:ii__,__ AR D B T S

el
JEL




-, i 1 A 1 < T T Res -° TYNEEPAYT 2= T 2. P demamady el .
| ,  PFile - 69111

§ A '
) COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocaTion INDEX CARD: 70604 10/

(@)*Name  UBAGIHEY.  SH ey Sisen Mo (I i A Tiae Ser. No. 3680628 .
TYP. vbb| _.

®) Rank Private Orvamzatlon Co. H, 306th infantry ; —
AT Ve ) CKR /&
(¢) Date of death - 10=4=18 (d) Cause of deathT:obar Pneumonis

II. REGISTRATION CARD. —~(Check Reg., Card T inst Loc., Ind., Inf.):
gy —/ba o0 2By s
(@) Grave No. ... . 98. Row__= Plot™_ £ Sec. ____ L e TYP. ._vbb __

(b) Emerg. Address .. MZa. Thomss Beiley (brother) 1375 Lenwood Ave., — (

i ? e .I

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases _HO CGARD 4 CKR._qj/
o

IV. A. G. O. DispositioN CARD: Date of receipt T
f_’w.‘y/I‘i / [} 7 i / \ : ‘_‘ ‘
(a) Name j LLL AL NI, . @) Relatlonsh_lp LA
(¢) Address / J fé “{ Q/UJ 7 A/Qz%(/i--hfb____f_ -.«LA[»L:-J/ %
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? 2 7 / Q _____________________
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ’ff ______________________________________ Lz
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. .- ___ i S0 MATANIICT 7))
: —
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.
("‘_ ) } M e
Examiner’s Initials -___- Iﬁ 14 f\ Datomiaiel g P s , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from b
, dated _ )
confirming request in Par. IV., items___________ , above, or request-incr s el S Al L Ve B Pl
/’/Lh : 3T/ ( L/Q fglnes é( ol A & 194
I /*’J
y, "é)v 74
Examiner’s Initials /J,'/" dii . Date N Mg ) > Yo @O (017
/ul L’f /I £ /'?/j/‘ p v A ; v ;
VI. G. R. S. FiLes, CORRESPONDENCE—shows as follows R 7 W a2 D MG (S B P
G ./ Y C - s 3 A
k /\ 2 / W ALt J“Lz_é&.__.x.!_;f.,,_a_-_-ffé CARAGHRB A, e T (At A7 P URL L 5 M e ’VJ
; 7z //»/“,(__(‘, A _\,{;—', D) T __‘» ’ __“___fi_ Vv L 1% ! --2;:3-’-'-'.-"-)-—\-"--"— - ;“" --------------- -~
oty . \ ; v
(@) Canq;'éllation memos referred to? -t ,ZI 7 "L 4 . : Iy
Bxaminer's Initials & 2 £ 0 £.5° Date PO (1 oW oo O Wl
COUNTRY FRANCE CeMETERY NO!. —oooioeee /PR N SHEET No. s 26

G. R. 8. Form No. 115
Amended April 6, 1920 3—77129

ORM 115 - A WMPI.ETED o]
j?ﬁ/i/é/?@ ARDED A

o & r'.-
LA .




VIL G.R. gForm g Tabmade D ,1020.  RECEIVE
= \
Ay [ o 2\ : ; 4%
Type 3 = g §, Checked by ) FERTU T 1920.
VIII. FINAL ﬁc'r op; g
— b
Lt : CEMETERIAL DIVISION
5 cable on ﬁ.Lﬁ-]LQ.‘gg quEﬂl \JU«"S‘.‘. .
3 Followiag advice forwarded to Europe by NOV 1719
letter on 20 , 1920
LAY i=D
(L) ¥ ™
INAADERES OT TN DI J
Plﬁau&“afﬂm Lh_-é.---___i (.AJL--_IL_V'__E_i Enﬁ.&gjul _-___-.1.7./._5__) Al
20901
Dot cER 10 155
IPXE .~ CORRECTIONS cF‘.,‘L‘[RmL .‘\ “JIJ
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Ac'mgn (TAKEN’
e
(/g;(ues body be /4 : 1
]
: . z K AT T XTI 2 IR T
/‘\yy to Do ohmpe’d) i /W@%M@ZW ———e—<_
e e e e i _
TN PR W L P
@Bml).uu\ \n@,uhm 2| Upw b, =4y

N
5 Loy B 7-21 I‘orm 120 addressed to Thomas Bailey,

1375 Linwood Avenue, Nisgara Falls, N.Y., returned with
questions unanswered; letter attached to form 120 states

"1l was in Englend last summer and it is our parents' wish
and mine to let his remains remain in Preance! "This is my

Parents address 'Mr. & lirs. T. Bailey, 22 Buckwell, Wellington,
Somerset, England!™ -1 H-1=-26-21_ PW___ T L A TS
" FORMYIS RETURNED BY roppien pony
e U " ___-____-_-____..----i:-:.iél‘.-'iﬂ..&.ﬁ;.- n“;;;;"gf 1 14

[0 REMAIN IN EGAOPE.

FEB7 19m1( iy
_____________________________________________________________________________________________ LY L‘,.v(:i.___.v_-----..-—-'-t----"-------——------u--




G. Réugﬁ‘é”ig%uﬁg‘ 120 ‘ 6-26 nl
(Revised) = .
WAR DEPARTMENT . a1
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY M 5 indee
8 992
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE JAN
WEESHRGTRON
o b HOboken, N- ‘T-
FROM: /" Chief,Graves Registration Service, Qf M.(C:( 1 Got. (0 wL01q | e Gy ”
To: Mr. Thofpaé‘..é"alz._i’e'ifl ’l|375 ;I;,i_,’n".vood Ave(, Niagara Falls ' N.Y,

Susymor: Remains of____Pvt. Harry Bailey, 1680698, Co. H, 306 Inf,

The records of this office show that y@u have requested that his body remain in Eu_x:_o_@é_._'__‘__:_____'__:

If these are not the correct instructic;ns, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. dueLe oy (U6 oot

The nearest: relative may, choose between, (1) return of the body, to any, address in the United States;
(2) interment in Atlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe. A
By authority lof the Quartermaster’ General 11710170 Ul LG § 026
o - CumarLEs C. PIERCE,
i o ey g T : v Major, U. 8. A.
T# alll blank spaces below’ are not!filled out, it twill nedessitate a return of this paper and & SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— a2l NO. AND STREET. ' TOWN. STATE.
Was soldier married?
Soldier’s widow § 20 R R AL b o el s T e A L
1 : i o i,
Soldier’s children. | 5 ' !
(Name oldest first.) I e e 0 LA
Sl L |
Father. - -sz-= T e R S S ey ey o . l ----- g
Mother R L A e R i | s
2° 10 pe Lf (Pe N* @ vUqg panpq 1w 7 C TASTONT CODIGIELA:
Tl M e e e O PR S L e e e e e T : = 15}
Brothers. ) o : i 1 ‘
OGS ) S i i e e T R el T R R R G R N | as W 2
est first.) 5 |
: 1 I Rt A Ay e T Y e Y
Sisters. | o )
(Name old5| < FEt - v 5 V)
est first.) ’
e Tl 2l
1S 2
bR |
Date L.tk s PO SRR B S Slgnatgre AR 53 : G O $4 A EF - HRTRG
N 688, Lenis re b st el M2 e sosee Relationship "

TuporTaNT—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. a—7860 (ovER.)



» TR e e

COMPILATICON OF DISPCSITION OF REMsLwd DATA

-Vi-ri

I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: .».
. Jof 067 |

. 44 / g5 ‘

(a) Neme _ . BATLEY, Hexxy ... ... ... Ser- Mo. | 1 1680628 ;

|

(o) Rk PTAVBYE  oOrgunization G0y He 306th. infeot:
Cause of J\"/»’

(o) Date of deatn 20*4#18  doatn T Zobay Pneumoni

I1. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Regs,Card In .against Loc.Ind.Inf.): ‘1
e q V/@Q a0 defieed T t
(a) Grave Ne.....o ROW' " ... ..... - iUk SN ®  OSect. ... % B L |

(b) Emerg. Address-M¥s. Thomas Beiley. .(brother).l3T75 Lenwood Aves,

__lNiagara Falls,.le¥

1II.Files of soldiers dying from contagious dlsmfﬂi ------------------ B’Ci&"x.'. S 087
1V. Information on which &dvice to Burope in letter of trensmittal waé based: l
; J
|
-.@.ﬁ..@/ 4 '.
|
|
:
b

..............................................................................................

Vi TFollowing advice forwarded to Burcpe wacabliefiony et teass fnpas s st 102,y
g e T REe % 5 P Y(Lc‘ttcr of transmittal onNOVl 3920

oo 0 ISR SRR R T R G 1

PARACRADE 2 - HOT.TOBE RETURNED .22/ oo
- ainih ll
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S.Hoboken, Neds ........ DECISWZQ ___________ Qi !

YII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUBSTS
Date of Relationship

and Source andimeme, | s e o et DGSlreS ...... #ction tacen

e %Q%WM%.& {]

yiII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, I"]-J ...................... A 192 |

i e, e e

i v TR

COUNTRY CHMETERY NOC. =
GoileDs FORM 1l5-4

sugust , 1920

5666 fiiB PRANCE 6 3

| 1416/2’/65 20



Tile No. 293.9 Diav».c.;-w.#s. June 12, 1921.

Frem: . Chiof. : ; ‘ v

To; Quartermastor General, 'vnitions Building, ';',’uhlnéton. D.Ce

Snb,‘]oct; Dispoaition of ramains of Pvt, Ha:rry Bailey, #1680698, Co.N,
‘ aoeth Infe, Comy #6, Bazoillaes, Vosges, Francos

le Referonce letter CemeDiveHobokon, #idd #293.8, to this offioce,
whorein 1t was dirocted thét wo commnicate with the most of Xim of the - |
above decensod soldior, you are advised that rveply has been Iﬂnt‘ﬁl from \ |
Mre Themss Lalley, 22 Puckwell, Wellingtonm, Somerset, “ngland, jcating .= - p
$hat he wishes the remsing of his som to be loft in Franco !br nal burhl ‘ “
in a permenent Amexriocan cametory- '

‘ Be There is inoloaed hovewith for your reoma copy of the - Iotter )
from this office to M¥, Balloy, sdvising him that. hin wishes have boen . g
made of Nmml and will be complicd withe g b,

],_#Bo ! } : n-h le3 '

/L oomhﬂwwv ~
: t 4 | ‘.}l \4
A&
o ‘\;;"r‘ |
s i | .‘ %
‘ . (OAeRons | 1n)et( » .:, e - TN 3
G 6 A o Dy i
it TN i
W R 1as) s |

| m WS L 1
| 1 L)




S

~ ®AR DBPARTMNENT _
OMiL 1IAL DEVISION GRAVES REGISTRATI  SHAVICE 6=26
foom #3850, Pier #2, Hoboken, W. Je

i

Febraary 7th, 1921.

|

Pile No. 293.8 { BAILEY, Harry )

e

FROM The Graves Registration Service, Hoﬁokun. Hew Jerseye.
. 202 Chief, imerican Graves Reglstration Service, Paris, France.

SUR E0P: Data relsting o deseased soldier whose nesrect of kin re-
- gides in a foreign country¥.

1 Reference remaing, the late Private Harry
Bailey, serisl mumber 1680698, Compeny Hs, 308th Inf-
antry, cometery 6, cable reference mmber 263 the
{ records of this office indicate that Mre s Balley,
| gathor awi mearest of kin to the late soldior resides
at 22 Buckwell, Wellingtom, Somerset, Mnglands

2. Pspers are fomrded for your information

and it 1s requestod that your office ascertain the
desires of the nearest of kim end tuke such sotion

as may bo deemed advisable.

&ie‘ -:[ -'i e ﬂ .00 P Ob

FEB‘B\ 199] '.
By

}0\(\{\

« SIANION,
Oaptain, martormaster Cops,
9fflcer in Charges \

otter from brother, Wflﬂ | \

(




, WAR DEPARTMENM™
CHEil._4RIAL DIVISION GRAVES REGISTRAT. . SERVICE 6 - 26
Room i360, Pier #2, Hoboken, N.J.

February 7th, 1921.
File No. 293.8 ( BAILEY, Harry ) ‘

MEMORANDUM FOR: Cemeterial Division, 0.%.l.G., Overseas Project,

Sub-Section, Washington, D. C.

SUBJECT: Heturn of Records.
Trapnsmi ttal Memorandum Number H~1077,

1. [Returned herewith are records pertaining to the
late Private Harry Bailey, serial mumber 1680698, Company
H, , 306th Infantry, whose nearest of kin resides in a for-
eign country. This case has been referred to the Chief,
American Graves Hegistration Service in Eumope for follow
up and it is recommended that the records be held in your
office pending further advice from BEurope as to the final
disposition of the remains of the deceased soldier.

Re. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Quartermaster Corps,
Officer in Charge,

s ek
F. C. PALLAS,

Executive Assistant.

1 inecl,

Bl B2 ¥
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b i\
GRAVE LOCATION‘.ANK.
@

LOCATION OF THQRAVE or

...... Bailey: Wit 16806281 1 L HALTY.. ...
(Surname. (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
..... Frivate Co," H' . 306th Infantry. .
(Rank.) (Orgamm{;on) 7
DATI OF BURIAL. ... Qofiober. | 6the 19184 7.

D T adda

PLACE OF BURIAL. .. Amarican.. Cemetery.. Nge. 6.
P i

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map refelence must
. specify clearly what map is used.

..........

n s

.............................................................

new
GRAVE NUMBER )3;"“ .per..blue print........... p

HOW MARKED : Name Peggﬁgg,,w.; Crosst.........

Headboard?. 88 a0s o0 opao L E0IEH troeg YOB 2
IDENTIFICATION TAGS : /

Was one buried with bodyf...... ‘;}&ﬁﬁ"s

Was one fastened to name peg or = y{ |
gtake used as a grave marker?...... YRS AT S R

If nmame unknown

.....................

Qﬁ

ank of Reportmg Oﬁ“lcer)

. (S;gnature and

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration \Ser ice.



HEADQUARTERS
AMERI( NTGRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, QM.C., IN EUROPE

SRR a2

"éle Noe. 293.9 Disp.Ceme#6e Sk PARIs dJume 13, 1921,

Wt 0% cPp
7 i 0

le WV
From; Chief. :

To: Quartermaster General, Munitions Building, Washington, D.C. 1y,

Subject: Disposition of remains of Pvt. Harry Bailey, #1680698, co.N,
306th Inf,, Cem. #6, Bazoilles, Vosges, France. _

1. Reference letter Cem.Div.Hoboken, File #293.8, to this office,
wherein it was directed that we communicate with the next of kin of the
above deceased soldier, you are advised that reply has been received from
Mr. Thomas Bailey, 22 Buckwell, Wellington, Somerset, England, indicating
that he wishes the remains of his son to be left in France for final burial
in a permenent American cemetery.

2. There is inclosed herewith for your records copy of the letter
from this office to Mr. Bailey, advising him that his wishes have been

made of record and will be complied with.

H.F. RETHERS,
Colonel, Q.M.C.

&

/Q&w N

< ClaAy / fo b/ /VVV7 i
< i | /77-//4« :
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Pi Mo, 23,9 DiopaOen,N6s

1 odlh ks 7
AN &5]\;3”'\‘1‘ y




o .(o'iih

Bailey 1680628, ry.

(Surname of deceased.) (Christian name.) /
Pv:tw -Ga, THU 3 3506 th Infanfiry Sy

(Rank and orgnnlzatlon, if civilian, capacity and department in which employed. )

................... Qctober 4., 1918,

(Date of?leath )

Bé.se Hospital #18, AEF, France,

(Place of death.) 7

Broncho pneumonia._ ,fQ.Lle:.ng mustard
gas inhalatioii“TH&titred in action,
Death was in line of duty and not.

result own misconducte

\/_,
A_r_ngrlca.n Ceme tery, 1ﬁ6¢. Grave ﬁQB _as
Per n W . . oga]é of rava, or yéher disposal of remains.) il

Ba.zoilles-sur-Meuse-,SZo.sges,Eranae,

___________________ Singlee
~(Married or single.)

REPORT OF DEATH AND DIPOSAL OF BEMAIHS::

ForMm No. 415—A, G. O 7

Ed., Oct. 30-16—25,000. 7/



_Base Hospital #18, AEF, France,

(Station.)

-Oc tober 14 ________________ ,1018,

te)

The Adjutant General of the Army.

I hereby report the death of the person named
on the reverse side of this slip and the disposal of

‘his remains as indicated thereon.

S 7
. ﬂu( KQ‘?—-%

C,a_pt.,, M. Co

Commanding,

3 3 .

(See G. 0., No. 67, War Department, April 19, 1910.)



1. G.R.S. Form No.l. Ho. GRS File

2+ Soldier écﬁaé{%
3; qéé eﬁgo;uo :J\Zow}fnuun

L
Sprma 0(b10c‘k leﬁ lvtia g

(0 Qiillt -77 .0.0!!0‘

ds
‘Rgt & Corps

.é. ST .«"/r"...............

]
t
L
L}
!

Date of Death Caus /
64 P //‘/ ?ﬁ'/ &

Pesoneenesosoceoeosnd {\0‘008-
Date oi Burial

7. -eaqnoevaaonzgég’:@)&ibo h}tﬂit'l
= (0 OMia8 C aueer
8,_' %] .o.o‘-‘;" e ; ..2?........-.

ave N

v I-Ia}me p"'
| Chevk methodk of marlcing

i ithfbody LA b tack
> Porn J.-lCdt 0z

120}2".."..'..'.l..l...!...ll‘...‘..."‘.'

Roference if intermented outside cemetery

..IQ'.I.I.....'...ll.!.'...“l..ll.‘..’...

130......l..l..'..‘..'l..l...'..l'..l.;l..-’.

vblzl
-oc ﬁon (]

Give name of C‘mnla.m—-B?al ()T.flCOI‘

Sign{aﬁzjf‘i

Gl‘Ol‘x_p.........Unl,t. o e oocG-?

ot Nos or lottew
Auiteards. . BITHR

@ G es we 88 06 o e S5 we S> we ms
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5 WAR _;L;DM\"TE*J'"
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Arm\

Washington,

G,Ry8. Form QeW=A~-0
Information requested of A,(.0.

R W
File No, \\J‘\ \\,\ Registration,

-

R T E T |

Froms The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterial ‘Division)
B0y The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W.,Washington, D, C,
Subject: Information required for G.R,S,

1,
confirmation oi

as

Cs

It is requested that the items ch
b all information showm,

Surnmno Bailey

Christian name Harry /

‘Serial Number ‘1680628

Rank Private /.

BODY LESCRIPTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

Q¢

by
I\ c
by
€,

i 04

Age of enldietment
Color of eyes
Color of hair

Bios: =]
Height  »
.

-
Woig 1’(’, o

e |

Ponwcnt marks and

pny.glcol ‘dc"'cé‘ta at
enlistment (Olg“frpcwwoa or brecks )

Hisunell S RO
Quarterms
CENETTAYYHO 6 b RY
SHELT N0 26
TYPED BY gab
3=713 /1113

| | b, Authority (c,0.) 27 2
or ( 1680698)¢ i

: Orgamization Co.H. 306th Inf. .

1ecked below be completed, . Request

f. Date of death 10/4/18

ar.

g. Cause of death'géunonla. W '

. Imgrgency address /K’ “““"“ le.
?'] - (‘”"‘\‘(L'{b‘f_ /ta A ANt LE»\ WLy

j» Relationship “x),u/(»fg(/w X 7

DENTAL CHARTS

(See Physical report of i

examination prior to enlistment) !
\

-

2y Strike out teeth missing

BUMORERA AT o o iRl o Bl 1
upper right upper left ‘
BTGNS, Al 2 1 o e el

£y

lower right lower left

'L
Hi
’

|
|
CE t er. General, U,S.A,, ;

RE it b1 7 i
IOV R, s B g ) 33\3/"”’/ gt
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